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     Output file:  CHEKPY.TXT
     Print options page? (Y,N)  Y
     Sort options: N
     Check statuses to select.:  *
     Check types to select.:  *
    Date Selection   From:  02/01/2018
     To:  02/28/2018
     Summary or Detail report? (S,D)  D
     Single or Double space summary report? (S,D)  D

BAT_CHEKPY executed by GALION_SJL on node NCOCC0:: at  2-MAR-2018 12:43:01.82



 

Date: 03/02/2018                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time: 12:43 pm                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2018 AND 02/28/2018
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 071378 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: AIM MEDIA MIDWEST              Vendor#: 001093 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Notices posted                    1801342 0001 40019525-201801 01/31/18 05 001 2510 446 0000 000000 000 00 020          53.29
                                                                                                        Check total:         $53.29

Check: 071345 Type: W Date: 02/16/18 Vendor: ALEXANDER SHARICK              Vendor#: 009765 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT              1800048 0001 Closing the Gap 02/14/18 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 008 00 000          30.17
                                                                                                        Check total:         $30.17

Check: 071379 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: ALEXANDER SHARICK              Vendor#: 009765 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Bow Ties purchased -              1801324 0001 Leadership Club 02/15/18 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          50.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $50.00

Check: 071314 Type: W Date: 02/13/18 Vendor: AMANDA WATKINS                 Vendor#: 009519 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 Mileage                           1801270 0001 Career Advising 01/25/18 05 590 2213 439 9018 000000 003 00 000          17.12
 0002 Meal                              1801270 0002 Career Advising 01/25/18 05 001 1120 439 0000 000000 003 00 035           7.79
                                                                                                        Check total:         $24.91

Check: 903072 Type: M Date: 02/12/18 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 OFFICE SUPPLIES-TREAS.            1800003 0002 Geyers          01/09/18 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020          24.44
 0002 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           1800009 0001 eFAX 1012468    01/17/18 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099          84.95
 0003 IS - REPAIR                       1800014 0014 Industrial Stor 01/03/18 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 008 00 015         264.98
 0004 STADIUM - MAINT SUPPLIES          1800014 0008 OE0058956Q1955  01/11/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 010 00 015         306.78
 0005 PS - REPAIR                       1800014 0015 TPI Corporation 01/19/18 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 006 00 015         168.00
 0006 DISTRICT - CUSTODIAL SUPP         1800014 0010 sAM’S cLUB      01/04/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         137.20
 0007 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 Advance Auto    01/03/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         360.00
 0008 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 Advance Auto 2  01/04/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         359.70-
 0009 BUS - OUTSIDE REPAIRS             1800015 0002 Advance Auto 3  01/09/18 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009          21.81
 0010 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 Advance Auto 4  01/09/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          15.00
 0011 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 Advance Auto 5  01/09/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          52.14
 0012 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 Midway Inc      01/05/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          66.26
 0013 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 Midway Inc 2    01/09/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         163.77
 0014 TWO NIGHTS JAN. 25TH & JA         1800788 0001 Hilton - Roston 01/28/18 05 300 4527 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         139.00
 0015 TWO NIGHTS JAN. 25TH & JA         1800788 0002 Hilton - Roston 01/28/18 05 300 4527 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         139.00
 0016 ONE NIGHT JAN. 19TH FOR           1800799 0001 Marriott Indian 01/20/18 05 300 4516 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         150.93
 0017 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0001 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 1110 261 0000 000000 000 00 000      17,440.40
 0018 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0002 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 1110 261 0000 000000 000 00 000         675.98
 0019 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0003 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 1120 261 0000 000000 000 00 000       8,247.01
 0020 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0004 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 1130 261 0000 000000 002 00 000       8,652.60
 0021 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0005 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 1190 261 0000 000000 000 00 000       8,179.41
 0022 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0006 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 1230 261 0000 000000 000 00 000       6,895.04
 0023 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0007 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 1240 261 0000 000000 000 00 000       3,512.12
 0024 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0008 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 2219 261 0000 000000 002 00 000         878.78
 0025 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0009 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 006 3110 262 0000 000000 002 00 000       1,149.17
 0026 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0010 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 2411 261 0000 000000 001 00 000       1,017.00
 0027 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0011 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 2421 261 0000 000000 002 00 000       1,960.35
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 0028 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0012 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 2421 262 0000 000000 000 00 000       1,960.35
 0029 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0013 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 2510 262 0000 000000 001 00 000       2,906.73
 0030 BWC 2018 ANNUAL PAYMENT           1800983 0014 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 2700 262 0000 000000 015 00 000       2,433.54
 0031 BWC 2018 ANNUAL INSTALLME         1800983 0015 OH Bur Work Com 12/28/17 05 001 2810 262 0000 000000 000 00 000       3,069.52
 0032 TWO NIGHTS JAN.17TH -             1801010 0001 Hyatt Regency   01/20/18 05 300 4511 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         326.00
 0033 Grant Writing                     1801121 0001 GrantWritingUSA 01/03/18 05 001 2416 439 0000 000000 000 00 000         455.00
 0034 Boxes of candy bars purch         1801123 0001 SAM’s Club      01/02/18 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          95.76
 0035 Traditional Buzzer system         1801141 0001 Buzzersystems.c 01/16/18 05 001 1130 511 0000 000000 002 00 000         299.00
 0036 Digital Table top timer           1801141 0002 Buzzersystems.c 01/16/18 05 001 1130 511 0000 000000 002 00 000         225.00
 0037 Titan Fitness X Adjustabl         1801143 0001 AMAZon          01/17/18 05 300 4590 510 900M 000000 003 00 000         149.00
 0038 Jump Rope :: Skipping Rop         1801143 0002 AMAZon          01/17/18 05 300 4590 510 900M 000000 003 00 000          25.08
 0039 PER4M Jump Trainer                1801143 0004 AMAZon          01/17/18 05 300 4590 510 900M 000000 003 00 000          72.00
 0040 Square Jellyfish MNLGTBLM         1801146 0001 AMazon          01/11/18 05 001 1120 519 0000 000000 003 00 026          13.46
 0041 Square Jellyfish MNLGTBLM         1801146 0002 AMazon          01/11/18 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 026          13.46
 0042 ViewSonic VA2265SMH 22" 1         1801146 0003 AMazon          01/11/18 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 026         114.99
 0043 ViewSonic VA2465SMH 24" 1         1801146 0004 AMazon          01/11/18 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 026         259.98
 0044 WD Blue 1TB SATA 6 Gb/s 7         1801146 0005 AMazon          01/11/18 05 001 1110 519 0000 000000 008 00 026          48.88
 0045 Bouncy Bands ordered from         1801147 0001 AMAzon          01/12/18 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          44.85
 0046 ONE NIGHT JANUARY 12TH FO         1801149 0001 Hilton-Hunt,Gal 01/14/18 05 300 4534 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         417.00
 0047 Emoji Stickers Smiley Fac         1801183 0001 Amazon-         01/18/18 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.00
 0048 2 - Opticlens Brand Full          1801193 0001 Amazon          01/22/18 05 516 1230 411 9018 000000 006 00 000          13.90
 0049 Shipping                          1801193 0002 Amazon          01/22/18 05 516 1230 411 9018 000000 006 00 000           5.07
 0050 Flower arrangements for M         1801199 0001 TLF-Flower Cart 01/24/18 05 007 4600 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          99.78
 0051 Laundry Soap for Intermed         1801201 0001 WALmart         01/22/18 05 006 3120 569 0000 000000 008 00 000           7.48
 0052 OHIO BWC PAYROLL TRUE UP          1801228 0001 OHIO BWC TrueUp 01/26/18 05 001 1110 261 0000 000000 000 00 000          90.00
 0053 OHIO BWC PAYROLL TRUE UP          1801228 0002 OHIO BWC TrueUp 01/26/18 05 001 1120 261 0000 000000 000 00 000          45.00
 0054 OHIO BWC PAYROLL TRUE UP          1801228 0003 OHIO BWC TrueUp 01/26/18 05 001 1130 261 0000 000000 002 00 000          45.00
 0055 Table covering for HS             1801233 0001 WAlmaRT         01/27/18 05 006 3120 569 0000 999350 002 00 000           2.64
 0056 Legal paper for school            1801233 0002 WAlmaRT         01/27/18 05 006 3120 569 0000 000000 008 00 000           9.50
 0057 In-Service staff bottled          1801238 0001 SAm’s Club      01/26/18 05 006 3120 560 0000 999350 002 00 000           8.48
                                                                                                        Check total:     $73,646.87

Check: 071244 Type: W Date: 02/05/18 Vendor: APPLE HILL ORCHARDS            Vendor#: 008871 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 OPEN PO FOR APPLES - HS           1800149 0001 0001159         01/09/18 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000          36.00
 0002 OPEN PO FOR APPLES - MS           1800149 0002 0001159         01/09/18 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000         144.00
 0003 OPEN PO FOR APPLES - PS           1800149 0004 0001159         01/09/18 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 006 00 000         108.00
 0004 OPEN PO FOR APPLES - HS           1800149 0001 0001164         01/22/18 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000          36.00
 0005 OPEN PO FOR APPLES - MS           1800149 0002 0001164         01/22/18 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000          72.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $396.00

Check: 071269 Type: W Date: 02/08/18 Vendor: APPLE INC.                     Vendor#: 008032 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 Logitech Rugged Combo for         1801219 0001 6718555970      01/29/18 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 026         299.85
                                                                                                        Check total:        $299.85

Check: 071380 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: B.A.S.A.                       Vendor#: 000128 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Jennifer Alerding                 1801260 0001 WomenLeadership 02/05/18 05 001 2211 439 0000 000000 000 00 035         189.00
 0002 Cindy Parrott                     1801260 0002 WomenLeadership 02/05/18 05 001 2416 439 0000 000000 000 00 000         189.00
 0003 Veronica Rinehart                 1801260 0003 WomenLeadership 02/05/18 05 001 2290 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         189.00
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 0004 Katy Erlsten                      1801260 0004 WomenLeadership 02/05/18 05 001 1280 439 0000 000000 006 13 000         189.00
 0005 Charlene Parkinson                1801260 0005 WomenLeadership 02/05/18 05 001 2510 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         189.00
 0006 Kim Pfleiderer                    1801260 0006 WomenLeadership 02/05/18 05 001 2490 439 0000 000000 000 00 000         189.00
 0007 Melisa Watters                    1801260 0007 WomenLeadership 02/05/18 05 001 2490 439 0000 000000 000 00 000         189.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,323.00

Check: 903067 Type: M Date: 02/20/18 Vendor: BALBOA CAPITAL CORPORATION     Vendor#: 900027 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 MONTHLY PAYMENTS                  1800035 0001 2714145         02/20/18 05 001 2850 426 0000 000000 000 00 000         527.27
                                                                                                        Check total:        $527.27

Check: 071297 Type: W Date: 02/09/18 Vendor: BENDER COMMUNICATIONS, INC.    Vendor#: 003475 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 0162147         01/31/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          67.50
                                                                                                        Check total:         $67.50

Check: 071357 Type: W Date: 02/22/18 Vendor: BRANDON GRANT                  Vendor#: 001090 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               1800011 0003 Boys BB 1-23-18 01/23/18 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000          88.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $88.00

Check: 071358 Type: W Date: 02/22/18 Vendor: BRICKER & ECKLER               Vendor#: 007134 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 Services related to finan         1801190 0001 0714524         02/13/18 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020         102.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $102.00

Check: 071315 Type: W Date: 02/13/18 Vendor: BSN SPORTS                     Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 GYM MAT TAPE 4 X 84               1801134 0001 901535255       02/01/18 05 300 4528 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         240.00
 0002 FREIGHT                           1801134 0002 901535255       02/01/18 05 300 4528 510 900S 000000 002 00 000          12.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $252.00

Check: 071270 Type: W Date: 02/08/18 Vendor: BURLESON LAW OFFICES LLC       Vendor#: 009795 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:
                                               LISA BURLESON
 0001 HOURLY LEGAL SERVICE FEE          1800287 0001 January 2018    02/02/18 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020       1,181.25
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,181.25

Check: 071271 Type: W Date: 02/08/18 Vendor: CANNON IV                      Vendor#: 009843 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 HP CE254A - toner collect         1801188 0001 INV1425685      01/29/18 05 001 1110 519 0000 000000 008 00 026          17.29
 0002 FREIGHT                           1801188 0002 INV1425685      01/29/18 05 001 1110 519 0000 000000 008 00 026          11.55
                                                                                                        Check total:         $28.84

Check: 071245 Type: W Date: 02/05/18 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 X001248009:01   01/05/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         118.26
 0002 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 X001248103:01   01/08/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         221.38
 0003 BUS - OUTSIDE REPAIRS             1800015 0002 X001248103:01   01/08/18 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         223.00
 0004 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 X001248103:02   01/11/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          13.35
                                                                                                        Check total:        $575.99
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Check: 071316 Type: W Date: 02/13/18 Vendor: CATAPULT LEARNING WEST, LLC    Vendor#: 001054 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 BEST School - A Keller            1801223 0001 0228492         02/01/18 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,830.00
 0002 BEST School - C Patrick           1801223 0002 0228492         02/01/18 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,830.00
 0003 BEST School - N Powell            1801223 0003 0228492         02/01/18 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,064.00
 0004 Academic School - C Strei         1801223 0004 0228492         02/01/18 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,430.00
                                                                                                        Check total:     $14,154.00

Check: 071381 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 008391 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 0022135         02/22/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         284.90
                                                                                                        Check total:        $284.90

Check: 071272 Type: W Date: 02/08/18 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO SECURITY          Vendor#: 000506 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 HS - MAINT SUPPLIES               1800014 0003 0108331         01/26/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015          23.63
 0002 MS - MAINT SUPPLIES               1800014 0004 0108331         01/26/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015          23.62
                                                                                                        Check total:         $47.25

Check: 071382 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO SECURITY          Vendor#: 000506 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 HS - MAINT SUPPLIES               1800014 0003 0108337         02/05/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015          10.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $10.00

Check: 071298 Type: W Date: 02/09/18 Vendor: CENTURY LINK                   Vendor#: 007961 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:
                                               BUSINESS SERVICES
 0001 TELEPHONE - LONG DISTANCE         1800487 0001 1431881767      01/31/18 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099           0.39
                                                                                                        Check total:          $0.39

Check: 071246 Type: W Date: 02/05/18 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:
                                               LOCATION 304
 0001 2017/18 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         1800033 0001 4003127439      01/03/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          49.47
 0002 2017/18 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         1800033 0001 4003242032      01/09/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          49.47
 0003 2017/18 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         1800033 0001 4003353887      01/16/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          49.47
 0004 2017/18 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         1800033 0001 4003464396      01/23/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          49.47
 0005 2017/18 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         1800033 0001 4003583782      01/30/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          49.47
                                                                                                        Check total:        $247.35

Check: 071273 Type: W Date: 02/08/18 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         1800030 0007 A08-00800-01FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         287.31
 0002 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            1800030 0015 A08-00800-01FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001         942.86
 0003 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         1800030 0001 A08-02200-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000      11,004.53
 0004 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         1800030 0002 A08-02200-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000      11,004.53
 0005 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         1800030 0003 A08-02200-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000      11,004.53
 0006 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY             1800030 0004 A08-02200-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000      11,004.54
 0007 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               1800030 0008 A08-02200-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.50
 0008 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             1800030 0009 A08-02200-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.50
 0009 WATER - INTERMEDIATE              1800030 0010 A08-02200-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.50
 0010 WATER - PRIMARY                   1800030 0011 A08-02200-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.50
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 0011 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               1800030 0008 A08-02210-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000         320.59
 0012 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             1800030 0009 A08-02220-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000       5,295.04
 0013 WATER - PRIMARY                   1800030 0011 A08-02230-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000         516.31
 0014 WATER - INTERMEDIATE              1800030 0010 A08-02240-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000         438.19
 0015 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             1800030 0006 A10-01450-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         299.92
 0016 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         1800030 0013 A10-01450-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011          85.09
 0017 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         1800030 0013 A10-01452-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011           6.26
 0018 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                1800030 0014 A10-01460-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010         618.86
 0019 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           1800030 0005 A12-00200-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,274.15
 0020 WATER - TRANS CTR                 1800030 0012 A12-00200-00FEB 02/01/18 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009         176.32
                                                                                                        Check total:     $54,285.03

Check: 071359 Type: W Date: 02/22/18 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO,INC       Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 2017/18 GAS SERVICES-BUS          1800055 0001 JANUARY 2018    02/12/18 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 009         295.33
 0002 2017/18 GAS SERVICES-ADMN         1800055 0002 JANUARY 2018    02/12/18 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001          54.05
 0003 2017/18 GAS SERVICES-M.S.         1800055 0003 JANUARY 2018    02/12/18 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000         772.12
 0004 2017/18 GAS SERVICES-ELEM         1800055 0004 JANUARY 2018    02/12/18 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000         718.20
 0005 2017/18 GAS SERVICES-FIEL         1800055 0005 JANUARY 2018    02/12/18 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010          46.18
 0006 2017/18 GAS SERVICES-STAD         1800055 0006 JANUARY 2018    02/12/18 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010         354.17
 0007 2017/18 GAS SERVICES-H.S.         1800055 0007 JANUARY 2018    02/12/18 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000       1,452.33
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,692.38

Check: 071274 Type: W Date: 02/08/18 Vendor: COMP-U-CHEM, INC.              Vendor#: 008429 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 HEATING & COOLING CHEMICA         1800056 0001 0031704         02/01/18 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 002 00 000         108.82
 0002 HEATING & COOLING CHEMICA         1800056 0002 0031704         02/01/18 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 003 00 000         108.81
 0003 HEATING & COOLING CHEMICA         1800056 0003 0031704         02/01/18 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 006 00 000         108.81
 0004 HEATING & COOLING CHEMICA         1800056 0004 0031704         02/01/18 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 008 00 000         108.82
                                                                                                        Check total:        $435.26

Check: 071343 Type: W Date: 02/15/18 Vendor: Consumers Life Insurance Co.   Vendor#: 008017 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0001 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1110 242 0000 000000 006 00 000          97.14
 0002 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0002 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1110 242 0000 000000 008 00 000         118.77
 0003 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0003 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1110 252 0000 000000 006 00 000          21.00
 0004 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0004 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1110 252 0000 000000 008 00 000          15.75
 0005 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0005 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1120 242 0000 000000 003 00 000          99.32
 0006 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0006 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1120 252 0000 000000 003 00 000          10.50
 0007 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0007 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1130 242 0000 000000 002 00 000         110.02
 0008 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0008 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1231 242 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0009 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0009 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1234 242 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0010 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0010 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1235 242 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0011 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0011 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1236 242 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0012 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0012 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1237 242 0000 000000 003 00 000          10.50
 0013 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0013 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1237 242 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0014 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0014 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1237 242 0000 000000 008 00 000          31.50
 0015 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0015 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1241 242 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0016 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0016 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1245 242 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0017 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0017 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1246 242 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0018 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0018 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1246 242 0000 000000 003 00 000           5.25
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 0019 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0019 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1247 242 0000 000000 002 00 000          15.75
 0020 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0020 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1247 242 0000 000000 003 00 000          21.00
 0021 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0021 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1280 242 0000 000000 006 00 000          15.75
 0022 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0022 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 1280 252 0000 000000 006 00 000          10.50
 0023 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0023 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2120 242 0000 000000 002 00 000          10.50
 0024 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0024 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2120 242 0000 000000 003 00 000           5.25
 0025 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0025 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2120 252 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0026 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0026 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2140 242 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0027 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0027 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2150 242 0000 000000 000 00 000          10.50
 0028 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0028 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2170 252 0000 000000 002 00 000           2.63
 0029 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0029 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2173 242 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0030 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0030 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2173 242 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0031 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0031 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2211 242 0000 000000 000 00 000          10.50
 0032 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0032 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0033 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0033 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 003 00 000           5.25
 0034 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0034 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0035 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0035 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0036 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0036 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2290 252 0000 000000 000 00 000          10.50
 0037 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0037 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2411 242 0000 000000 001 00 000          36.25
 0038 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0038 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2411 252 0000 000000 001 00 000           5.25
 0039 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0039 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2413 252 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0040 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0040 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2416 242 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0041 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0041 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 002 00 000          10.50
 0042 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0042 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 003 00 000          10.50
 0043 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0043 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0044 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0044 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0045 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0045 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0046 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0046 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 003 00 000           5.25
 0047 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0047 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0048 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0048 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0049 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0049 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2510 252 0000 000000 001 00 000           5.25
 0050 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0050 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2540 252 0000 000000 001 00 000           5.25
 0051 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0051 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2550 252 0000 000000 001 00 000           5.25
 0052 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0052 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2700 252 0000 000000 015 00 000          15.75
 0053 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0053 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2720 252 0000 000000 002 00 000          15.75
 0054 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0054 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2720 252 0000 000000 003 00 000          10.50
 0055 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0055 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2720 252 0000 000000 006 00 000          10.50
 0056 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0056 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2720 252 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0057 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0057 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2810 252 0000 000000 000 00 000          13.12
 0058 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0058 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2821 252 0000 000000 000 00 000          10.50
 0059 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0059 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2829 252 0000 000000 000 00 000          52.50
 0060 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0060 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 2840 252 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0061 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0061 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 001 4590 242 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0062 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0062 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 006 3110 252 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.32
 0063 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0063 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 006 3110 252 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.31
 0064 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0064 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 006 3110 252 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.31
 0065 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0065 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 006 3110 252 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.31
 0066 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0066 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 006 3120 252 0000 000000 002 00 000          10.50
 0067 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0067 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 006 3120 252 0000 000000 003 00 000          15.75
 0068 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0068 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 006 3120 252 0000 000000 006 00 000          10.50
 0069 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0069 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 006 3120 252 0000 000000 008 00 000          10.50
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 0070 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0070 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 572 1270 242 9018 000000 003 00 000           5.25
 0071 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0071 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 572 1270 242 9018 000000 006 00 000          10.50
 0072 LIFE - 653 (BRDDIS)               1801295 0072 LifeInsFeb2018  02/15/18 05 572 1270 242 9018 000000 008 00 000          10.50
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,060.00

Check: 071342 Type: B Date: 02/14/18 Vendor: COOPERATIVE CHRISTIAN SERVICES Vendor#: 007154 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 DONATION to VETERAN’S SVC  181591         0001                 02/14/18 03 018 1820     900D 000000 006                218.00
 0002 DONATION to VETERAN’S SVC  181591         0002                 02/14/18 03 018 1820     900R 000000 008                136.11
                                                                                                        Check total:        $354.11

Check: 071247 Type: W Date: 02/05/18 Vendor: COREY GRANT                    Vendor#: 009494 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               1800011 0003 Boys BB 2/3/18  02/03/18 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000          88.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $88.00

Check: 071248 Type: W Date: 02/05/18 Vendor: CR & J SALES, INC              Vendor#: 009806 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 JUICE ALIVE SERVICES - MS         1800478 0002 JA450152        01/09/18 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000         196.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $196.00

Check: 071346 Type: W Date: 02/16/18 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2017/18 FINGERPRINTING-           1800007 0001 January 2018    02/12/18 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         260.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $260.00

Check: 071377 Type: B Date: 02/22/18 Vendor: CRYSTAL JONES                  Vendor#: 001092 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 RefundWashDC-Lavin Ramsey  181649         0001                 02/22/18 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                 16.50
                                                                                                        Check total:         $16.50

Check: 071360 Type: W Date: 02/22/18 Vendor: CUMMINS BRIDGEWAY              Vendor#: 005221 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 BUS - OTHER SUPPLIES              1800015 0003 001-74734       12/06/17 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009         501.04
                                                                                                        Check total:        $501.04

Check: 071249 Type: W Date: 02/05/18 Vendor: DARREN PATRICK                 Vendor#: 009909 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               1800011 0003 Boys BB 2-3-18  02/03/18 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000          88.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $88.00

Check: 071383 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: DATA MANAGEMENT INC            Vendor#: 009647 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Employee Licenses                 1801319 0001 0449570         02/01/18 05 001 2510 419 0000 000000 020 00 000       1,680.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,680.00

Check: 071275 Type: W Date: 02/08/18 Vendor: DATA RECOGNITION CORPORATION   Vendor#: 002942 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:
                                               DRC/CTB
 0001 Scoring for Gifted Testin         1801028 0001 0108130         02/01/18 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034       2,094.57
 0002 Reporting for Gifted Test         1801028 0002 0108130         02/01/18 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         773.72
 0003 Shipping for Gifted Testi         1801028 0003 0108130         02/01/18 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034         150.00
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                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,018.29

Check: 071276 Type: W Date: 02/08/18 Vendor: DEBRA B ROMAS, M.A.            Vendor#: 009916 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:
                                               & ASSOCIATES, INC.
 0001 Speech Therapy - Purchase         1800691 0001 January 2018    01/31/18 05 001 2150 411 0000 000000 000 00 018         248.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $248.00

Check: 071317 Type: W Date: 02/13/18 Vendor: DEVELOPMENTAL RESOURCES        Vendor#: 004368 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 Registration - Sara Lutz          1801192 0001 0014043         02/01/18 05 516 1230 439 9018 000000 008 00 000         179.00
 0002 Registration - Cindy Parr         1801192 0002 0014043         02/01/18 05 516 2416 439 9018 000000 000 00 000         179.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $358.00

Check: 071347 Type: W Date: 02/16/18 Vendor: DORIS BELL                     Vendor#: 001087 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 FINGERPRINTING REIMBURSEM         1800779 0001 0007867         02/14/18 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020          56.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $56.00

Check: 071250 Type: W Date: 02/05/18 Vendor: DT PETROLEUM SERVICE           Vendor#: 008700 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              1800032 0002 0066550         01/03/18 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,219.69
 0002 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              1800032 0002 0066623         01/09/18 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009         988.28
 0003 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              1800032 0002 0066682         01/16/18 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,236.49
 0004 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              1800032 0002 0070042         01/22/18 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,315.53
 0005 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              1800032 0002 0070060         01/24/18 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,445.34
 0006 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              1800032 0002 0070100         01/29/18 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,195.18
 0007 DIESEL FUEL TANK LEASE            1800032 0001 0232026         01/22/18 05 001 2840 426 0000 000000 000 00 009         130.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $7,530.51

Check: 903049 Type: M Date: 02/02/18 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Merchant Service Fee              1800655 0001 MerchantSvcFee  02/02/18 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000          25.64
                                                                                                        Check total:         $25.64

Check: 903054 Type: M Date: 02/05/18 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Equipment Lease                   1800489 0001 Lease FEB2018   02/05/18 05 001 2850 426 0000 000000 000 00 000          38.20
                                                                                                        Check total:         $38.20

Check: 071384 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: ELIZABETH BAUGHN               Vendor#: 002834 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Leadership Club purchases         1801325 0001 Reimbursement   02/15/18 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          50.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $50.00

Check: 071251 Type: W Date: 02/05/18 Vendor: ENZO’S CLEANING SOLUTIONS, LLC Vendor#: 009501 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES            1800015 0001 0006091         01/29/18 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         522.50
                                                                                                        Check total:        $522.50

Check: 071299 Type: W Date: 02/09/18 Vendor: ERIE PRO POWER CLEANING AND    Vendor#: 001085 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:
                                               EQUIPMENT LLC
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 0001 BUS - OUTSIDE REPAIRS             1800015 0002 0001227         02/08/18 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         995.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $995.00

Check: 071277 Type: W Date: 02/08/18 Vendor: EVOLVE BARRE YOGA PILATES LLC  Vendor#: 001046 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 9 more One Hour Yoga sess         1800832 0001 Adult Yoga      02/12/18 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000         540.00
 0002 Yoga Sessions for selecte         1800881 0001 Kid Yoga        02/12/18 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000         540.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,080.00

Check: 071385 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: FHEG CAMPUS BOOKSTORE          Vendor#: 009929 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               N CENTRAL STATE COLLEGE
 0001 21 Introduction to Sociol         1801307 0001 8125 196        02/01/18 05 001 1130 511 0000 000000 002 00 000         456.75
 0002 CCP Bookstore Charges             1801307 0002 8125 196        02/01/18 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 000         488.25
                                                                                                        Check total:        $945.00

Check: 071386 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 IS - REPAIR                       1800014 0014 0411198         02/22/18 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 008 00 015          34.00
 0002 MS - MAINT SUPPLIES               1800014 0004 0411199         02/22/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015         110.43
                                                                                                        Check total:        $144.43

Check: 071318 Type: W Date: 02/13/18 Vendor: FRIENDS                        Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 Instructional supply item         1801252 0001 1094117-0       02/09/18 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000         107.91
                                                                                                        Check total:        $107.91

Check: 071361 Type: W Date: 02/22/18 Vendor: FRIENDS                        Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 incidental supplies per           1801253 0001 1094119-0       02/15/18 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         461.98
                                                                                                        Check total:        $461.98

Check: 071387 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: FRIENDS                        Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Poster board needed for t         1801298 0001 1096877-0       02/21/18 05 200 4610 891 907M 000000 003 00 000          22.15
 0002 Office Supplies                   1801322 0001 1097914-0       02/21/18 05 001 2421 519 0000 000000 002 00 000         312.51
                                                                                                        Check total:        $334.66

Check: 071388 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: FRONTIER                       Vendor#: 000236 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 TELEPHONE- ALL SCHOOL             1800060 0001 2/19/2018       02/19/18 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         164.21
                                                                                                        Check total:        $164.21

Check: 071319 Type: W Date: 02/13/18 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 DISTRICT - CUSTODIAL SUPP         1800014 0010 0564406         02/01/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          58.39
                                                                                                        Check total:         $58.39

Check: 071362 Type: W Date: 02/22/18 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 DISTRICT - CUSTODIAL SUPP         1800014 0010 0565111         02/12/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         462.24
 0002 DISTRICT - CUSTODIAL SUPP         1800014 0010 0565112         02/12/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         429.43
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 0003 DISTRICT - CUSTODIAL SUPP         1800014 0010 0565113         02/12/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         745.17
 0004 DISTRICT - CUSTODIAL SUPP         1800014 0010 0565114         02/12/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         721.30
 0005 DISTRICT - CUSTODIAL SUPP         1800014 0010 0565115         02/12/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          48.58
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,406.72

Check: 071389 Type: W Date: 02/28/18 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 HS - MAINT SUPPLIES               1800014 0003 0565847         02/19/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015         537.54
 0002 MS - MAINT SUPPLIES               1800014 0004 0565847         02/19/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015         266.00
 0003 IS - MAINT SUPPLIES               1800014 0005 0565847         02/19/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 008 00 015         266.00
 0004 PS - MAINT SUPPLIES               1800014 0006 0565847         02/19/18 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 006 00 015         266.00
 0005 PS - REPAIR                       1800014 0015 0565904         02/19/18 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 006 00 015          31.85
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,367.39

Check: 071300 Type: W Date: 02/09/18 Vendor: GALION CITY HEALTH DEPT.       Vendor#: 001205 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 FY18 NURSING SERVICES             1800071 0001 JAN 2018        02/06/18 05 001 2134 413 0000 000000 000 00 040       5,911.50
 0002 Nursing Services for 2017         1800218 0001 JAN 2018        02/06/18 05 401 3260 410 9018 000000 000 00 000          70.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $5,981.50

Check: 071320 Type: W Date: 02/13/18 Vendor: GALION CITY HEALTH DEPT.       Vendor#: 001205 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/18 Bank:

 0001 License fee                       1801261 0001 FoodSvc License 02/01/18 05 006 3120 890 0000 000000 000 00 000       2,124.96
 0002 State charge                      1801261 0002 FoodSvc License 02/01/18 05 006 3120 890 0000 000000 000 00 000         112.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,236.96

Check: 903045 Type: C Date: 02/02/18 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS            Vendor#: 000100 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/05/18 Bank:
                                               PAYROLL ACCOUNT
 0001 Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0001                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 01 205      13,795.48
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0002                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 02 205      12,311.28
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0003                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 14 205      12,203.27
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0004                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 03 205      11,794.62
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0005                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 04 205      12,885.39
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0006                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 05 205      12,544.38
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0007                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 05 230       1,780.23
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0008                          05 001 1110 111 0000 020000 006 16 205         833.71
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0009                          05 001 1110 111 0000 020000 008 16 205         833.71
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0010                          05 001 1110 111 0000 080300 006 16 205       1,165.94
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0011                          05 001 1110 111 0000 080300 008 16 205       1,165.94
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0012                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120400 006 16 205         689.54
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0013                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120400 008 16 205         689.54
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0014                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120500 008 16 205         258.57
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0015                          05 001 1110 141 0000 000000 006 00 505       2,702.50
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0016                          05 001 1110 141 0000 000000 008 00 505       1,587.41
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0017                          05 001 1120 111 0000 000000 003 16 230       2,695.42
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0018                          05 001 1120 111 0000 020000 003 00 205       1,426.08
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0019                          05 001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 06 205       2,382.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0020                          05 001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 07 205       2,695.42
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0021                          05 001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 08 205       2,695.42
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0022                          05 001 1120 111 0000 080300 003 00 205       2,988.53
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0023                          05 001 1120 111 0000 110000 003 06 205       2,219.04
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      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0024                          05 001 1120 111 0000 110000 003 07 205       1,529.50
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0025                          05 001 1120 111 0000 120400 003 00 205         940.27
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0026                          05 001 1120 111 0000 120500 003 00 205         775.72
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0027                          05 001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 06 205       2,031.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0028                          05 001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 07 205       1,943.23
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0029                          05 001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 08 205       4,738.97
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0030                          05 001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 06 205       2,695.42
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0031                          05 001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 07 205       2,695.42
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0032                          05 001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 08 205       2,542.38
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0033                          05 001 1120 111 0000 260101 003 00 205       2,070.09
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0034                          05 001 1120 111 0000 290045 003 16 205       2,695.42
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0035                          05 001 1120 112 0000 000000 003 00 204          50.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0036                          05 001 1120 112 0000 000000 003 00 205          20.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0037                          05 001 1120 141 0000 000000 003 00 505       1,532.68
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0038                          05 001 1130 111 0000 020000 002 16 205       2,911.69
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0039                          05 001 1130 111 0000 031700 002 16 205       3,723.46
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0040                          05 001 1130 111 0000 059999 002 16 205       6,333.35
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0041                          05 001 1130 111 0000 060000 002 16 205       3,439.92
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0042                          05 001 1130 111 0000 080300 002 16 205       1,222.34
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0043                          05 001 1130 111 0000 100000 002 16 205       2,319.35
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0044                          05 001 1130 111 0000 110000 002 16 205       7,920.66
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0045                          05 001 1130 111 0000 120400 002 16 205         940.27
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0046                          05 001 1130 111 0000 120500 002 16 205       1,034.29
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0047                          05 001 1130 111 0000 130000 002 16 205       6,812.31
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0048                          05 001 1130 111 0000 150000 002 16 205       3,300.35
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0049                          05 001 1130 111 0000 260101 002 16 205       1,627.12
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0050                          05 001 1130 111 0000 999370 002 00 205       2,093.65
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0051                          05 001 1130 112 0000 000000 002 00 205         140.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0052                          05 001 1231 111 0000 000000 006 00 206       2,231.58
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0053                          05 001 1234 111 0000 000000 008 16 325       2,695.42
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0054                          05 001 1234 113 0000 000000 008 16 325         100.31
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0055                          05 001 1235 111 0000 000000 006 00 206       2,406.43
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0056                          05 001 1236 111 0000 000000 006 00 206       2,231.58
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0057                          05 001 1237 111 0000 000000 003 00 206       4,137.15
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0058                          05 001 1237 111 0000 000000 006 00 206       2,231.58
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0059                          05 001 1237 111 0000 000000 008 00 206      12,555.54
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0060                          05 001 1241 111 0000 000000 002 16 206       1,855.46
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0061                          05 001 1245 111 0000 000000 002 00 206       2,695.42
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0062                          05 001 1246 111 0000 000000 002 00 206       1,955.77
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0063                          05 001 1246 111 0000 000000 003 00 206       2,191.35
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0064                          05 001 1247 111 0000 000000 002 00 206       6,125.49
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0065                          05 001 1247 111 0000 000000 003 00 206       6,414.68
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0066                          05 001 1280 111 0000 000000 006 13 230       5,110.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0067                          05 001 1280 141 0000 000000 006 13 000       1,470.70
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0068                          05 001 2120 111 0000 000000 002 00 202       5,437.69
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0069                          05 001 2120 111 0000 000000 003 00 202       1,696.65
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0070                          05 001 2120 141 0000 000000 002 00 000         939.44
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0071                          05 001 2140 111 0000 000000 000 00 318       2,263.04
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0072                          05 001 2150 111 0000 000000 000 00 326       5,165.24
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0073                          05 001 2173 111 0000 000000 006 00 299       2,391.62
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0074                          05 001 2173 111 0000 000000 008 00 299       2,310.81
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      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0075                          05 001 2190 142 0000 000000 099 00 000         154.38
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0076                          05 001 2211 111 0000 000000 000 00 101       6,640.96
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0077                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 002 00 203         796.06
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0078                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 003 00 203         736.62
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0079                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 006 00 203         824.49
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0080                          05 001 2222 141 0000 000000 008 00 203         690.11
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0081                          05 001 2290 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       4,749.73
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0082                          05 001 2411 111 0000 000000 001 00 109       4,272.69
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0083                          05 001 2411 141 0000 000000 001 00 502       1,561.62
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0084                          05 001 2413 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       1,280.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0085                          05 001 2416 111 0000 000000 000 00 000       3,256.15
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0086                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 002 00 108       5,656.23
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0087                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 003 00 108       5,284.92
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0088                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 006 00 108       2,700.77
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0089                          05 001 2421 111 0000 000000 008 00 108       2,767.46
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0090                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 003 00 502       1,184.52
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0091                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 006 00 502       1,049.81
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0092                          05 001 2421 141 0000 000000 008 00 502       1,067.98
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0093                          05 001 2421 142 0000 000000 000 00 502         351.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0094                          05 001 2510 141 0000 000000 001 00 112       3,482.69
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0095                          05 001 2540 141 0000 000000 001 00 501       1,459.19
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0096                          05 001 2550 141 0000 000000 001 00 501       1,459.19
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0097                          05 001 2700 141 0000 000000 015 00 603       4,956.12
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0098                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 002 00 902       3,922.43
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801247 0099                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 003 00 902       2,370.94
 0002 Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0001                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 006 00 902       2,653.93
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0002                          05 001 2720 141 0000 000000 008 00 902       1,096.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0003                          05 001 2720 142 0000 000000 000 00 902         495.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0004                          05 001 2810 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       2,096.12
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0005                          05 001 2810 141 0000 000000 000 00 502         944.87
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0006                          05 001 2821 141 0000 000000 000 00 000       1,375.11
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0007                          05 001 2829 141 0000 000000 000 00 009       7,353.84
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0008                          05 001 2829 141 0000 000000 000 00 100         945.35
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0009                          05 001 2829 141 0000 000000 000 00 200           7.50
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0010                          05 001 2829 142 0000 000000 000 00 009         842.19
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0011                          05 001 2829 142 0000 000000 000 00 100         735.63
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0012                          05 001 2840 141 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,404.46
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0013                          05 001 2990 141 0000 000000 006 00 000         407.64
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0014                          05 001 4110 113 0000 000000 002 00 000         163.00
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0015                          05 001 4137 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         225.65
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0016                          05 001 4141 113 0000 000000 000 00 207         112.84
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0017                          05 001 4590 111 0000 000000 000 00 207       2,826.92
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0018                          05 001 4590 113 0000 000000 000 00 207         225.65
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0019                          05 001 4610 113 0000 000000 002 00 207          67.92
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0020                          05 001 4660 113 0000 000000 008 00 207          87.77
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0021                          05 001 4670 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         313.46
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0022                          05 001 4680 113 0000 000000 002 00 207         112.85
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0023                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 002 00 307         413.47
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0024                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 003 00 307         413.46
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0025                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 006 00 307         413.46
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0026                          05 006 3110 141 0000 000000 008 00 307         413.46



 

Date: 03/02/2018                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:   13
Time: 12:43 pm                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2018 AND 02/28/2018
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0027                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 002 00 904       2,676.72
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0028                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 003 00 904       2,704.86
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0029                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 006 00 904       2,464.51
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0030                          05 006 3120 141 0000 000000 008 00 904       1,608.44
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0031                          05 006 3120 142 0000 000000 000 00 904         105.75
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0032                          05 516 1230 111 9018 000000 006 16 230       2,068.58
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0033                          05 516 1230 111 9018 000000 008 16 230       3,184.38
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0034                          05 516 1230 141 9018 000000 008 16 415         657.53
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0035                          05 516 1240 111 9018 000000 003 16 230       1,717.58
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0036                          05 572 1270 111 9018 000000 003 00 000       2,570.08
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0037                          05 572 1270 111 9018 000000 006 00 000       5,390.84
      Payroll - pay date 02/02/         1801248 0038                          05 572 1270 111 9018 000000 008 00 000       5,390.84
                                                                                                        Check total:    $370,398.95

Check: 903053 Type: M Date: 02/05/18 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS            Vendor#: 900016 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               PAYROLL ACCOUNT
 0001 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0001 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1110 249 0000 000000 006 00 000         570.28
 0002 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0002 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1110 249 0000 000000 008 00 000         583.05
 0003 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0003 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1110 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          37.60
 0004 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0004 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1110 259 0000 000000 008 00 000          10.46
 0005 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0005 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1120 249 0000 000000 003 00 000         581.77
 0006 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0006 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1120 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          19.25
 0007 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0007 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1130 249 0000 000000 002 00 000         609.43
 0008 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0008 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1231 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          31.27
 0009 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0009 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1234 249 0000 000000 008 00 000          38.88
 0010 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0010 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1235 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          33.35
 0011 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0011 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1236 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          32.27
 0012 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0012 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1237 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          57.40
 0013 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0013 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1237 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          30.14
 0014 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0014 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1237 249 0000 000000 008 00 000         172.54
 0015 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0015 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1241 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          25.41
 0016 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0016 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1245 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          38.60
 0017 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0017 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1246 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          28.08
 0018 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0018 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1246 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          30.69
 0019 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0019 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1247 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          86.47
 0020 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0020 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1247 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          88.84
 0021 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0021 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1280 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          72.12
 0022 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0022 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 1280 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          19.38
 0023 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0023 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2120 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          74.88
 0024 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0024 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2120 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          24.60
 0025 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0025 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2120 259 0000 000000 002 00 000          12.29
 0026 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0026 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2140 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          32.81
 0027 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0027 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2150 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          72.75
 0028 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0028 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2173 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          33.18
 0029 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0029 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2173 249 0000 000000 008 00 000          32.01
 0030 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0030 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2190 259 0000 000000 099 00 000           2.23
 0031 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0031 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2211 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          93.97
 0032 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0032 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 002 00 000           9.68
 0033 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0033 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 003 00 000           9.03
 0034 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0034 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          10.46
 0035 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0035 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2222 259 0000 000000 008 00 000          10.01
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 0036 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0036 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2290 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          67.37
 0037 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0037 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2411 249 0000 000000 001 00 000          62.87
 0038 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0038 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2411 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          21.56
 0039 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0039 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2413 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          18.13
 0040 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0040 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2416 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          46.81
 0041 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0041 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 002 00 000          79.02
 0042 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0042 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 003 00 000          70.26
 0043 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0043 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 006 00 000          37.66
 0044 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0044 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2421 249 0000 000000 008 00 000          38.63
 0045 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0045 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2421 259 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.09
 0046 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0046 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2421 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          15.68
 0047 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0047 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2421 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          13.71
 0048 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0048 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2510 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          51.24
 0049 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0049 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2540 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          20.35
 0050 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0050 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2550 259 0000 000000 001 00 000          20.07
 0051 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0051 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2700 259 0000 000000 015 00 000          67.78
 0052 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0052 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 000 00 000           7.18
 0053 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0053 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 002 00 000          54.88
 0054 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0054 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 003 00 000          32.88
 0055 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0055 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 006 00 000          35.90
 0056 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0056 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2720 259 0000 000000 008 00 000          15.46
 0057 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0057 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2810 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          43.01
 0058 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0058 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2821 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          18.77
 0059 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0059 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2829 259 0000 000000 000 00 000         135.99
 0060 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0060 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2840 259 0000 000000 000 00 000          19.89
 0061 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0061 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 2990 259 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.91
 0062 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0062 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 4110 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           2.32
 0063 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0063 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 4137 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           3.12
 0064 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0064 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 4141 249 0000 000000 000 00 000           1.53
 0065 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0065 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 4590 249 0000 000000 000 00 000          44.13
 0066 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0066 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 4610 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           0.94
 0067 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0067 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 4660 249 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.21
 0068 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0068 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 4670 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           4.38
 0069 MED - 692 (BRDDIS)                1801243 0069 Medicare0202Pay 02/05/18 05 001 4680 249 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.55